



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: <https://corporatesupplies.com.pk>
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 31/12/2024

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-1224-59

Purchase Transaction Id : 9841

Purchase Details: Awan Trading Pvt Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Shamsi Button Folder My Clear Bag	Pcs	24	22.00	528.00	0.00	528	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	6	155.00	930.00	0.00	930	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	24	7.00	168.00	0.00	168	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	WorkSafe - 93550 Stapler Machine	Pcs	2	290.00	580.00	0.00	580	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	POLO Pin Remover	Pcs	4	58.00	232.00	0.00	232	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	20	11.33	226.63	0.00	227	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	40	11.33	453.26	0.00	453	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Piano - Ball Pen	Pcs	40	9.50	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	4	34.00	136.00	0.00	136	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Deli HB Pencil With Eraser Model (38029)	Pcs	24	13.00	312.00	0.00	312	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Brown Packing Tape 2.0 inch 50 Yard	Pcs	6	66.00	396.00	0.00	396	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	2	70.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Envelope White 9x4	Packet	50	2.50	125.00	0.00	125	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Envelope Brown 9x4	Pcs	50	1.00	50.00	0.00	50	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Envelope Brown A4	Pcs	50	2.50	125.00	0.00	125	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Envelope White A4	Pcs	50	6.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	2	340.00	680.00	0.00	680	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	China - Paper Cutter Medium	Pcs	2	27.00	54.00	0.00	54	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Korona - Box File	Pcs	30	130.00	3,900.00	0.00	3900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Ring File Fiber (Original)	Pcs	20	125.00	2,500.00	0.00	2500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Marjaan - Copy Card File	Pcs	10	22.00	220.00	0.00	220	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		460		12,435.88	0	12435.8828	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan